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Nathan Halcomb (317) 903-7182
nhalcomb@idem.IN.gov

Randy Jones (317) 727-6910

rjones@idem.IN.gov

Matt Brown (317) 727-6911
mbrown@idem.IN.gov

Diana Eakins (317) 727-6909
deakins1@idem.IN.gov

Steve Schafer (574) 274-9051
sschafer@idem.IN.gov

Ramona Briggeman (812) 380-2313
rbriggem@idem.IN.gov

Chris Lowell
clowell@idem.IN.gov

(317) 605-3191

Section Chief
Charles Grady, (317) 234-6965
cgrady@idem.IN.gov
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Non Orthophotography Data
- Obtained from the State of Indiana Geographical Information Office (GIO) Library
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